
2021021 Noord Kaap Mini 1
BS 10

Main Draw
1

2

TSA111197

TSA111192

NWP

NC

[1] Janco NIEMANN

BENRU JANSEN VAN VUUREN 8-7

3

4

TSA111349

TSA111242

NC

NC

Muller CONRADIE

Izak TREURNICH 8-3

5

6

TSA111315

TSA121181 NC

Benjamin STEYN

LW POTGIETER 8-0

7

8

TSA121104

TSA111376

NW

NC

JP DELPORT

Juan BEZUIDENHOUT 8-0

9

10

TSA111167

TSA111191

NC

NC

Sebastiaan ERASMUS

Ruben VAN RENSBURG 8-2

11

12

TSA121196

TSA111396

NC

NW

WJ  FABER 

Sylvern OBERHOLZER 8-0

13

14

TSA111234

TSA111351

NC

NC

Anru KROUCAMP

Terblanche DU PLESSIS 8-2

15

16

TSA111237

TSA111406

NC

NC

GYSBERT JOOSTE

Evan POTGIETER 8-2

[1] Janco NIEMANN

Muller CONRADIE

8-1

Benjamin STEYN

JP DELPORT

8-0

Sebastiaan ERASMUS

Sylvern OBERHOLZER

8-2

Terblanche DU PLESSIS

GYSBERT JOOSTE

8-3

[1] Janco NIEMANN

JP DELPORT

8-0

Sebastiaan ERASMUS

GYSBERT JOOSTE

8-2

JP DELPORT

Sebastiaan ERASMUS

8-7

Sebastiaan ERASMUS

[1] Janco NIEMANN

GYSBERT JOOSTE 8-5

Position 3-4

[1] Janco NIEMANN

Muller CONRADIE

Benjamin STEYN 8-1

Sylvern OBERHOLZER

Terblanche DU PLESSIS 8-5

Benjamin STEYN

Sylvern OBERHOLZER

8-5

Position 5-8

Benjamin STEYN

Muller CONRADIE

Terblanche DU PLESSIS 8-4

Position 7-8

Terblanche DU PLESSIS

BENRU JANSEN VAN VUUREN

Izak TREURNICH 8-0

LW POTGIETER

Juan BEZUIDENHOUT 8-2

Ruben VAN RENSBURG

WJ  FABER 8-1

Anru KROUCAMP

Evan POTGIETER 8-0

BENRU JANSEN VAN VUUREN

Juan BEZUIDENHOUT

8-6

Ruben VAN RENSBURG

Evan POTGIETER

8-1

BENRU JANSEN VAN VUUREN

Ruben VAN RENSBURG

8-6

Position 9-16

BENRU JANSEN VAN VUUREN



Juan BEZUIDENHOUT

Evan POTGIETER 8-6

Position 11-12

Juan BEZUIDENHOUT

Izak TREURNICH 

LW POTGIETER 8-0

WJ  FABER 

Anru KROUCAMP 8-2

LW POTGIETER

Anru KROUCAMP

8-7

Position 13-16

LW POTGIETER

Izak TREURNICH 

WJ  FABER 8-4

Position 15-16

Izak TREURNICH 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

